                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz122a
CORE
3.8±0.1
1.3±0.1
10
±0
.5
25.2±0.5

SAFETY
UL, cUL, FCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model #
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Model #
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Model #
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
      GFP241DA-0540EW 5.0V 4.0A
GFP451DA-1238EW 12V 3.8A GFP361DA-1230EW 12V 3.0A GFP241DA-0638EW 6.0V 3.8A
GFP451DA-1530EW 15V 3.0A GFP361DA-1524EW 15V 2.4A GFP241DA-0926EW 9.0V 2.6A
GFP451DA-1638EW 16V 2.8A GFP361DA-1623EW 16V 2.3A GFP241DA-1024EW 10.0V 2.4A
GFP451DA-1923EW 19V 2.3A GFP361DA-1920EW 19V 2.0A GFP241DA-1220EW 12.0V 2.0A
GFP451DA-19A23EW 19.5V 2.3A GFP361DA-19A20EW 19.5V 2.0A GFP241DA-1516EW 15.0V 1.6A
GFP451DA-2419EW 24V 1.9A GFP361DA-2415EW 24V 1.5A GFP241DA-2410EW 24.0V 1.0A
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Standard DC output plug : 5.5 x 2.5 (central positive)